
F.F.TIR

  DEPARTEMENTAUX 
OLYMPIQUE ET DOUBLE TRAP

RESULTATS
  

LE 12 AVRIL 2015
      NOMS Prénoms    Club Depart Categ.

DECHAUME FLORIANE SOT AIN D 19 18 23 18 78 1er

CHAMBON MARTINE SOT AIN D 17 16 15 21 69 2ème

MIGNOT JULIEN SOT AIN S1 21 22 23 22 88 1er

FLEURY MARC SOT AIN S1 21 20 20 23 18 84 2eme

LAZZAROTTO THIBAULT SOT AIN S1 23 18 20 23 17 84 3eme

LEON WILLIAM SOT AIN S1 22 21 23 18 14 84

DUGELAY J PIERRE SOT AIN S1 23 22 18 20 83

PAUGET STEPHANE SOT AIN S1 19 20 19 20 78

CART MICKAEL SOT AIN S1 16 17 20 16 69

DECHAUME BAPTISTE SOT AIN S1 19 16 15 14 64

MERLEN PASCAL SOT AIN S2 21 21 22 23 87 1er

ROBERT PATRICK SOT AIN S2 18 21 22 23 84 2eme

MASSOT DENIS SOT AIN S2 18 20 23 21 82 3eme

GROS PATRICE SOT AIN S2 21 20 19 20 80

ZAVAGLIA TONY SOT AIN S2 19 22 16 17 74

ORCET GEORGES SOT AIN S2 18 14 19 19 70

GAVAGGIO MAURICE SOT AIN S2 14 19 16 19 68

LE GALL HERVE SOT AIN S2 16 20 19 12 67

AGERON ALAIN SOT AIN S2 8 12 13 15 48

BUFFENOIR GILLES SOT AIN S3 20 22 23 22 87 1er

MOREL GILLES SOT AIN S3 17 19 16 19 71 2eme

FUSCO LOUIS SOT AIN S3 16 14 22 17 69 3eme

MARTINET MICHEL SOT AIN S3 14 17 18 18 67

NICOLAS ROGER SOT AIN S3 19 17 18 12 66

VILLARD PIERRE SOT AIN S3 17 16 14 17 64

GUICHARDON GILLES SOT AIN S3 15 14 15 16 60

DOUBLE TRAP

MASSOT DENIS SOT AIN S2 19 23 21 63 1er

MARTINET MICHEL SOT AIN S3 23 18 21 62 2ème

NICOLAS ROGER SOT AIN S3 14 19 19 52 3ème

DECHAUME BAPTISTE SOT AIN S1 14 15 18 47

DE CAMPOS MANUEL SOT AIN S1 15 12 19 46

DECHAUME FLORIANE SOT AIN D 13 14 14 41

 



F.F.TIR

  DEPARTEMENTAUX 
OLYMPIQUE ET DOUBLE TRAP

RESULTATS
  

LE 12 AVRIL 2015
      NOMS Prénoms    Club Depart Categ.

MIGNOT JULIEN SOT AIN S1 21 22 23 22 88 1er

BUFFENOIR GILLES SOT AIN S3 20 22 23 22 24 87 2eme

MERLEN PASCAL SOT AIN S2 21 21 22 23 18 87 3eme

ROBERT PATRICK SOT AIN S2 18 21 22 23 4 84

LAZZAROTTO THIBAULTSOT AIN S1 23 18 20 23 3 84

FLEURY MARC SOT AIN S1 21 20 20 23 1 84

LEON WILLIAM SOT AIN S1 22 21 23 18 0 84

DUGELAY J PIERRE SOT AIN S1 23 22 18 20 83

MASSOT DENIS SOT AIN S2 18 20 23 21 82

GROS PATRICE SOT AIN S2 21 20 19 20 80

DECHAUME FLORIANE SOT AIN D 19 18 23 18 78

PAUGET STEPHANE SOT AIN S1 19 20 19 20 78

ZAVAGLIA TONY SOT AIN S2 19 22 16 17 74

MOREL GILLES SOT AIN S3 17 19 16 19 71

ORCET GEORGES SOT AIN S2 18 14 19 19 70

CHAMBON MARTINE SOT AIN D 17 16 15 21 69

CART MICKAEL SOT AIN S1 16 17 20 16 69

FUSCO LOUIS SOT AIN S3 16 14 22 17 69

GAVAGGIO MAURICE SOT AIN S2 14 19 16 19 68

LE GALL HERVE SOT AIN S2 16 20 19 12 67

MARTINET MICHEL SOT AIN S3 14 17 18 18 67

NICOLAS ROGER SOT AIN S3 19 17 18 12 66

DECHAUME BAPTISTE SOT AIN S1 19 16 15 14 64

VILLARD PIERRE SOT AIN S3 17 16 14 17 64

GUICHARDON GILLES SOT AIN S3 15 14 15 16 60

AGERON ALAIN SOT AIN S2 8 12 13 15 48

 


